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

11

3

Nikki Cvitanovic
RE/MAX Select Realty

nikkic@remax.net

Phone: 778-926-6464
www.nikkicvit.ca

1 2

2018

RE/MAX Advantage Realty

$829,900

Central Pt Coquitlam

No

Concrete Perimeter

Yes

No
No

Freehold NonStrata

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Above
Above
Bsmt
Bsmt
Bsmt

Living Room
Kitchen
Dining Room
Den
Laundry
Bedroom
Bedroom
Living Room
Kitchen
Bedroom

Bsmt Laundry

Bsmt
Main

No
No

V

Feet

Electricity, Natural Gas, Sanitary Sewer, Storm Sewer, Water

East

2 Storey w/Bsmt.

City/Municipal

Frame - Wood
Wood

Forced Air, Natural Gas

None

Fenced Yard, Sundeck(s)

Open, RV Parking Avail.

Unauthorized Suite

None

Central Location, Lane Access, Recreation Nearby, Shopping Nearby
ClthWsh/Dryr/Frdg/Stve/DW, Drapes/Window Coverings, Storage Shed

Full

Asphalt

01/14/2019 08:27 PM

Port Coquitlam

House/Single Family

Active



(LP)

(SP)

Complex / Subdiv:

Depth / Size:
Lot Area (sq.ft.):
Flood Plain:

View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage (feet):
Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Rear Yard Exp:

Style of Home:

Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:
Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:
Fuel/Heating:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:

R.I. Plumbing:
Reno. Year:

R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:

Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:
Title to Land:

Property Disc.:
PAD Rental:
Fixtures Leased:
Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):
Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):

Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Detached

Bath
1
2
3
4

6
7
8

5

# of Pieces Ensuite?Floor

Barn:

Pool:
Workshop/Shed:

Outbuildings
# of Kitchens:

Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:

Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

RED Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.

PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms:

# of Levels:

Presented by:

:

Beds in Basement: Beds not in Basement:

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Door Height:

:

Council Apprv?:

:

Board:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

Meas. Type:

4020 MARS PLACE

V3B 6B9

R2313571 $830,000

110
5,590.00

60.00
3
3
2
1

1983
36
RS
$3,616.61

2

3 1

PL NWP60908 LT 499 LD 36 SEC 7 TWP 40

002-669-331

13'1
11'0
11'7
13'3
12'10
13'9
9'4

18'3
9'8

9'10
14'1
12'0
9'11

9'8

922
836

0
0

1,758

0
1,758

3
4
21

This bright 2 level, 3 bdrm home is tucked away at the end of a cul de sac, serenely situated just off the PoCo Trail, in sought after Oxford Heights. The
home backs onto the greenbelt, and the PoCo Trail. Features include Vaulted Ceilings in the Living Room, floor to ceiling stone fireplaces (one gas &
one wood burning), & huge open concept kitchen opening onto the wrap around sundeck, newer SS appliances and very large island. Main bathroom
completely reno'd with deep soaker tub, new flooring, walls, sink and toilet. New hot water tank & heat efficient furnace. Located minutes from
Minnekada Regional Park, Deboville slough, Pitt River and all levels of schooling. Perfect family home.

7

2

Nikki Cvitanovic
RE/MAX Select Realty

nikkic@remax.net

Phone: 778-926-6464
www.nikkicvit.ca

0 3

2017

Royal LePage West R.E.S. Royal LePage West R.E.S.

$880,000

Virtual Tour URL

Oxford Heights

No

No

Concrete Perimeter

Yes

No
No

Freehold NonStrata

Main
Main
Main
Main
Above
Above
Above

Living Room
Dining Room
Kitchen
Family Room
Master Bedroom
Bedroom
Bedroom

Main
Above
Main

Yes
No
No

V

Feet

Electricity, Natural Gas, Sanitary Sewer, Storm Sewer, Water

East

2 Storey

City/Municipal

Frame - Wood
Wood

Forced Air, Natural Gas, Wood

Natural Gas, Wood

Balcny(s) Patio(s) Dck(s), Fenced Yard

Front
Carport; Single

None

Mixed

None

Cul-de-Sac, Greenbelt, Private Setting, Private Yard, Recreation Nearby, Treed
ClthWsh/Dryr/Frdg/Stve/DW, Drapes/Window Coverings, Security System

Crawl

Asphalt

01/14/2019 08:27 PM

Port Coquitlam

House/Single Family

Active



(LP)

(SP)

Complex / Subdiv:

Depth / Size:
Lot Area (sq.ft.):
Flood Plain:

View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage (feet):
Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Rear Yard Exp:

Style of Home:

Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:
Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:
Fuel/Heating:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:

R.I. Plumbing:
Reno. Year:

R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:

Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:
Title to Land:

Property Disc.:
PAD Rental:
Fixtures Leased:
Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):
Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):

Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Detached

Bath
1
2
3
4

6
7
8

5

# of Pieces Ensuite?Floor

Barn:

Pool:
Workshop/Shed:

Outbuildings
# of Kitchens:

Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:

Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

RED Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.

PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms:

# of Levels:

Presented by:

:

Beds in Basement: Beds not in Basement:

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Door Height:

:

Council Apprv?:

:

Board:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

Meas. Type:

1375 PRAIRIE AVENUE

V3B 1S9

R2320597 $835,000

4,026.00

33.00
3
3
2
1

1985
33
SFD
$3,107.11

1

2 0

PL NWP2324 LT 11 BLK 14 LD 36 SEC 6 TWP 40. PART NW 1/4.

011-771-241

12'10
9'5
10'
9'5
10'6
12'8
10'10
7'7
8'
7'10

22'3
11'2

13'
11'6
11'2
14'4
11'3
7'10

9'7
10'6

9'4 8'11

1,184
0
0

722
1,906

0
1,906

4
5
21

Wonderful Tudor style home in a great area of Lincoln Park. Excellent starter or downsize to a rancher with very few stairs. This charming 2 bdrm, 2
bath home boasts an open concept layout featuring fresh paint, new lighting, new laminate flooring, updated spacious kitchen with high quality S/S
appliances, quartz countertops, full bath with double sink and granite countertop, master bedroom with ensuite and a fenced yard. Tons of storage in
the crawl space Bonus room with wet bar is perfect for a man cave, inlaws, nannys or guests! Super convenient location! Just a short walk to all
amenities including schools, Save On Foods, shopping, Starbucks, banks, restaurants, transportation & Hyde Creek recreation centre. Hurry! this won't
last! Open House Nov 10th Sat 1-3pm

11

2

Nikki Cvitanovic
RE/MAX Select Realty

nikkic@remax.net

Phone: 778-926-6464
www.nikkicvit.ca

0 3

2017

Keller Williams Elite Realty

$835,000

Lincoln Park PQ

No

No

No

Concrete Perimeter

Yes

No
No

Freehold NonStrata

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Above
Above

Living Room
Dining Room
Kitchen
Eating Area
Den
Master Bedroom
Bedroom
Laundry
Family Room
Other

Above Bedroom

Above
Main
Main

No
No
Yes

V

Feet

Electricity, Natural Gas, Sanitary Sewer, Storm Sewer, Water

Rancher/Bungalow

City/Municipal

Frame - Wood
Stucco, Wood

Forced Air, Natural Gas

Natural Gas

Fenced Yard

Lane
Open

Other

Laminate, Wall/Wall/Mixed

In Suite Laundry

Central Location, Lane Access, Recreation Nearby, Shopping Nearby
ClthWsh/Dryr/Frdg/Stve/DW

Fully Finished

Asphalt

01/14/2019 08:27 PM

Port Coquitlam

House/Single Family

Active



(LP)

(SP)

Complex / Subdiv:

Depth / Size:
Lot Area (sq.ft.):
Flood Plain:

View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
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

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):
Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):

Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Detached

Bath
1
2
3
4

6
7
8

5

# of Pieces Ensuite?Floor

Barn:

Pool:
Workshop/Shed:

Outbuildings
# of Kitchens:

Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:

Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

RED Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.

PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms:

# of Levels:

Presented by:

:

Beds in Basement: Beds not in Basement:

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Door Height:

:

Council Apprv?:

:

Board:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

Meas. Type:

3547 HANDLEY CRESCENT

V3B 2Y4

R2299802 $849,000

8,827.00

55.00
5
3
2
1

1972
47
RES
$3,772.40

2

10 1

close close

LT 18 LD 36 SEC 6 TWP 40 PL 21059

010-216-782

14'2
13'9
9'7
9'5
13'9
10'9
10'9
13'1
10'3
13'1

17'9
15'1
9'11
15'1
10'1

8'
13'3
17'8
12'8
10'7'

22'8 9'11

1,400
0

910
0

2,310

0
2,310

3
2
41

BRING THE WHOLE FAMILY & THE TOYS! THERE'S DEFINITELY ROOM in this UPDATED 2310 sq ft home on LARGE, PRIVATE pie shaped lot in great
neighbourhood! ENJOY ENTERTAINING in the SPACIOUS, OPEN & BRIGHT kitchen w/NEWER CABINETRY & COUNTERS, BRAND NEW SS APPLIANCES
including CONVECTION OVEN, HUGE EATING AREA & doors on either side to "his & her decks" where you can relax, BBQ & enjoy the view of park like
yard perfect for kids & dogs! Also on main is living rm w/cozy FP, modern 4 pce bath, 3 BDRMS incl. master w/ensuite. FULL BSMT has big REC RM
w/FP, 2 more BDRMS, laundry & tons of storage! Covered carport & 2 DRIVEWAYS with room for 10 VEHICLES/RV/BOAT! EXCELLENT LOCATION TOO!
Close to great schools, amazing parks, shopping & transit! PRICE REDUCED TO $849,000! OPEN HOUSE 2-4PM SUN. JAN 13TH

11

2

Nikki Cvitanovic
RE/MAX Select Realty

nikkic@remax.net

Phone: 778-926-6464
www.nikkicvit.ca

0 5

2017

RE/MAX Treeland Realty RE/MAX Treeland Realty

outdoor fireplace on deck

$949,000

Virtual Tour URL

Lincoln Park PQ

No

Concrete Perimeter

Yes

Yes
No

Freehold NonStrata

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Below
Below
Below

Living Room
Kitchen
Dining Room
Eating Area
Master Bedroom
Bedroom
Bedroom
Recreation
Bedroom
Bedroom

Below Laundry

Below
Main
Main

No
Yes
No

V

Feet

Electricity, Natural Gas, Sanitary Sewer, Storm Sewer, Water

Split Entry

City/Municipal

Frame - Wood
Mixed, Stucco, Wood

Partly

Forced Air, Natural Gas, Wood

Electric, Wood

Balcny(s) Patio(s) Dck(s), Fenced Yard

Front
Carport; Single, Open, RV Parking Avail.

Laminate, Vinyl/Linoleum, Wall/Wall/Mixed

Golf Course Nearby, Private Setting, Private Yard, Recreation Nearby, Shopping Nearby

Full

Asphalt

01/14/2019 08:27 PM

Port Coquitlam

House/Single Family

Active



(LP)

(SP)

Complex / Subdiv:

Depth / Size:
Lot Area (sq.ft.):
Flood Plain:

View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage (feet):
Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Rear Yard Exp:

Style of Home:

Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:
Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:
Fuel/Heating:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:

R.I. Plumbing:
Reno. Year:

R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:

Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:
Title to Land:

Property Disc.:
PAD Rental:
Fixtures Leased:
Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):
Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):
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
include gleaming engineered hardwood flooring, newer kitchen incl shaker cabinets w/ soft close, quartz counters, stainless appliances, and lots of
other extras! Feature rock wall w/ electric fireplace. Large living room PLUS family room for lots of extra space.  Renovated bath w/ new tiles, fixtures
and lighting. Mbdrm w/ WI closet. Loads of extra storage space. Spacious backyard deck w/ lots of room for the BBQ and for entertaining, and big
yard perfect for the kids and pets. Newer roof and vinyl windows. If you're looking for one level living, this is a must-see!  OPEN HOUSE SUN SEP 30
1-3PM

10

1

Nikki Cvitanovic
RE/MAX Select Realty

nikkic@remax.net

Phone: 778-926-6464
www.nikkicvit.ca

0 2

2017

One Percent Realty Ltd. One Percent Realty Ltd.

$889,000

Virtual Tour URL

Lincoln Park PQ

Concrete Perimeter

Yes

No

Freehold NonStrata

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main

Living Room
Dining Room
Kitchen
Family Room
Pantry
Master Bedroom
Walk-In Closet
Bedroom
Storage
Laundry

Main No

V

Feet

Electricity, Sanitary Sewer, Water

1 Storey, Rancher/Bungalow

City/Municipal

Frame - Wood
Mixed

Forced Air, Natural Gas

Electric

Fenced Yard, Sundeck(s)

Open, RV Parking Avail.

Recreation Nearby, Shopping Nearby
ClthWsh/Dryr/Frdg/Stve/DW

Crawl

Asphalt

01/14/2019 08:27 PM

Port Coquitlam

House/Single Family

Active



(LP)

(SP)

Complex / Subdiv:

Depth / Size:
Lot Area (sq.ft.):
Flood Plain:

View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage (feet):
Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Rear Yard Exp:

Style of Home:

Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:
Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:
Fuel/Heating:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:

R.I. Plumbing:
Reno. Year:

R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:

Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:
Title to Land:

Property Disc.:
PAD Rental:
Fixtures Leased:
Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):
Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):

Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Detached

Bath
1
2
3
4

6
7
8

5

# of Pieces Ensuite?Floor

Barn:

Pool:
Workshop/Shed:

Outbuildings
# of Kitchens:

Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:

Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

RED Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.

PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms:

# of Levels:

Presented by:

:

Beds in Basement: Beds not in Basement:

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Door Height:

:

Council Apprv?:

:

Board:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

Meas. Type:

1747 PRAIRIE AVENUE

V3B 1V2

R2224465 $890,900

5,841.00

0.00
0
2
2
0

1947
72
RS1
$3,171.13

0

4

1 BLK 1 BLK

LT 13 BLK C PL NWP2006 DL 479 LD 36. EXCEPT: THE W 33 FEET

012-433-837

14'14'

924
0

831
0

1,755

0
1,755

3
30

This property is 100% available not under contract no accepted offer.  Can be sold as stand alone for redevelopment or with neighbouring properties
as part of land assembly. Call for details.

1

2

Nikki Cvitanovic
RE/MAX Select Realty

nikkic@remax.net

Phone: 778-926-6464
www.nikkicvit.ca

0 0

2017

Home and Garden Realty

$890,900

Glenwood PQ

No

No

No

Concrete Perimeter

No

No

Freehold NonStrata

Main Living Room

Below
Main

No
No

V

Feet

Community

2 Storey

City/Municipal

Frame - Wood
Mixed

Forced Air
Balcony(s)

Front, Lane
Add. Parking Avail.

None

Full

Wood

01/14/2019 08:27 PM

Port Coquitlam

House/Single Family

Active



(LP)

(SP)

Complex / Subdiv:

Depth / Size:
Lot Area (sq.ft.):
Flood Plain:

View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:
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
# of Kitchens:

Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:

Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

RED Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.

PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms:

# of Levels:

Presented by:

:

Beds in Basement: Beds not in Basement:

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Door Height:

:

Council Apprv?:

:

Board:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

Meas. Type:

3330 JERVIS STREET

V3B 4P3

R2331936 $899,800

121.7
6,025.00

49.50
4
3
2
1

1972
47
RS1
$4,095.76

2

4

1 BLK 1 BLK

PL NWP40386 LT 138 DL 380 LD 36.

005-234-000

8'4
8'3
12'2
11'7
8'11
9'
10'2
6'11

15'6
18'10

20'4
13'9
10'6

9'6
13'
7'3

957
916

0
0

1,873

0
1,873

3
3
21

Welcome home to Woodland Acres, arguably the most convenient neighbourhood in Port Coquitlam! 1.6km to Coq  Skytrain, WC Express, Coq Centre
Mall. Superstore, Keg, Earls, BC Liquor and so much more, all within 1km. 500m from  Lions Parks and the Traboulay trail, easy walks to all levels of
schools. This 1873 sq/ft home boasts 4 beds, den, and 3 baths.  An updated kitchen opens to dining area complete with sit-up island and lots of
storage. Cozy up to your private F/P in the  master bed and warm your toes on the heated tile floor in the ensuite. Upgrades include 2 gas Fireplaces,
Furnace, H/W, Cen  A/C, Windows+Doors, Balconies, Roof. Over 900 sq/ft of outdoor entertaining space and the tranquil sounds of Maple Creek
gently rolling by.

8

2

Nikki Cvitanovic
RE/MAX Select Realty

nikkic@remax.net

Phone: 778-926-6464
www.nikkicvit.ca

0 4

2017

MAPLE CREEK

RE/MAX Advantage Realty

$899,800

Virtual Tour URL

Woodland Acres PQ

Yes

No

Concrete Perimeter

Yes

No
No

Freehold NonStrata

Main
Main
Main
Above
Above
Above
Above
Above

Kitchen
Dining Room
Living Room
Master Bedroom
Bedroom
Bedroom
Bedroom
Den

Above
Above
Main

Yes
No
No

V

Feet

Electricity, Natural Gas, Sanitary Sewer, Storm Sewer, Water

East

2 Storey

City/Municipal

Concrete, Frame - Wood
Stucco, Wood

Partly

Electric, Forced Air, Natural Gas

Natural Gas

Balcny(s) Patio(s) Dck(s)

Front
Add. Parking Avail., Open, RV Parking Avail.

None

Laminate, Mixed

Air Cond./Central, In Suite Laundry, Storage

Central Location, Greenbelt, Lane Access, Private Setting, Recreation Nearby, Shopping Nearby
Air Conditioning, ClthWsh/Dryr/Frdg/Stve/DW, Drapes/Window Coverings, Free Stand F/P or Wdstove, Security System, Smoke Alarm,

None

Torch-On

01/14/2019 08:27 PM

Port Coquitlam

House/Single Family

Active



(LP)

(SP)

Complex / Subdiv:

Depth / Size:
Lot Area (sq.ft.):
Flood Plain:

View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage (feet):
Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Rear Yard Exp:

Style of Home:

Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:
Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:
Fuel/Heating:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:

R.I. Plumbing:
Reno. Year:

R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:

Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:
Title to Land:

Property Disc.:
PAD Rental:
Fixtures Leased:
Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):
Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):

Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Detached

Bath
1
2
3
4

6
7
8

5

# of Pieces Ensuite?Floor

Barn:

Pool:
Workshop/Shed:

Outbuildings
# of Kitchens:

Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:

Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

RED Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.

PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms:

# of Levels:

Presented by:

:

Beds in Basement: Beds not in Basement:

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Door Height:

:

Council Apprv?:

:

Board:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

Meas. Type:

2144 LAMPREY DRIVE

V3C 1K2

R2310139 $899,900

8,806.00

0.00
4
2
2
0

1964
55
RS1
$3,966.51

2

4 2

PL NWP20766 LT 164 BLK K DL 342 LD 36.

002-178-893

15'2
12'
12'
13'1
11'1
12'1
12'7
12'11
4'11
7'7

16'
17'

11'1
12'7

9'6
9'8
23'

12'9
11'5
11'5

9'3
5'

2'7

8'7
3'1
4'5

1,239
0
0

964
2,203

0
2,203

3
42

Good location in MARY HILL with quiet neighborhood, Great park view and mountain view on large flat land. This is a 4 bedrooms, 2 bathrooms ,
2-level house which offers over 2,200 sqft floor area on 8,806 sqft lot size, new aluminum roof and floor replaced only 3 years ago with a life warranty
of 50,  suite in the basement, spacious wrap-around sundeck, fully fenced backyard, near to a variety of shopping and recreation, blocks to Mary Hill
Bypass and WC Express. Price has been dropped down by more than 100k!!!  OPEN HOUSE: Saturday 1:00-3:00, Dec 15, 2018.

13

2

Nikki Cvitanovic
RE/MAX Select Realty

nikkic@remax.net

Phone: 778-926-6464
www.nikkicvit.ca

1 3

2017

PARK VIEW, MOUNTAIN VIEW

Nu Stream Realty Inc.

$992,000

Mary Hill

Yes

No

Concrete Perimeter

Yes

No
No

Freehold NonStrata

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Bsmt
Bsmt
Bsmt
Bsmt

Living Room
Kitchen
Dining Room
Master Bedroom
Bedroom
Bedroom
Recreation
Bedroom
Kitchen
Dining Room

Bsmt
Bsmt
Bsmt

Living Room
Laundry
Laundry

Bsmt
Main

No
No

V

Feet

Electricity, Natural Gas, Sanitary Sewer, Storm Sewer, Water

Basement Entry

City/Municipal

Frame - Wood
Stucco, Wood

Forced Air, Natural Gas

Electric

Fenced Yard, Patio(s) & Deck(s)

Front
Carport; Multiple, Open

Unauthorized Suite

Laminate, Mixed

Central Location, Recreation Nearby, Shopping Nearby

Fully Finished

Metal

01/14/2019 08:27 PM

Port Coquitlam

House/Single Family

Active



(LP)

(SP)

Complex / Subdiv:

Depth / Size:
Lot Area (sq.ft.):
Flood Plain:

View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage (feet):
Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Rear Yard Exp:

Style of Home:

Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:
Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:
Fuel/Heating:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:

R.I. Plumbing:
Reno. Year:

R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:

Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:
Title to Land:

Property Disc.:
PAD Rental:
Fixtures Leased:
Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):
Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):

Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Detached

Bath
1
2
3
4

6
7
8

5

# of Pieces Ensuite?Floor

Barn:

Pool:
Workshop/Shed:

Outbuildings
# of Kitchens:

Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:

Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

RED Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.

PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms:

# of Levels:

Presented by:

:

Beds in Basement: Beds not in Basement:

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Door Height:

:

Council Apprv?:

:

Board:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

Meas. Type:

2075 ROUTLEY AVENUE

V3C 1A9

R2326288 $899,900

6,233.00

0.00
5
2
2
0

1972
47
SFD
$3,566.08

1

5 1

CLOSE CLOSE

PL NWP33167 LT 409 DL 232 LD 36. GROUP 1.

003-097-081

12'5
10'10
10'9
10'9
8'11
9'4
11'2
11'0
10'7
11'2

18'7
11'4

14'11
14'3

10'11
12'5
17'8
14'9
10'7
10'1

11'3
8'0
6'0

15'8
7'5
5'0

1,233
0

1,233
0

2,466

0
2,466

4
42

Great Find!!!!! Great home in desirable Mary Hill. This home features 5 bdrm/2 bath at 2466 sqft. Sitting on a large 6233 sqft lot. Has been nicely
updated inside and out. Laminate flooring throughout. Newer roof, furnace, hot water tank, windows and more. Three generous sized bedrooms above
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
appliances. Large living room & family room with vaulted ceilings. Post & beam. New Laminate & tile flooring. New fireplace stonework & mantle. New
vinyl windows throughout. New bathroom with ensuite access to Master bedroom. New roof. Tankless on demand hot water & high efficiency furnace.
Hardy plank exterior. Self contained 1+den or 2 bdrm. suite. Quiet street. Large lot facing greenspace. Private fully fenced & landscaped yard. Big
southwest facing sundeck. Awesome Mary Hill neighborhood. Walk to schools, parks, recreation & bus to Westcoast Express & Skytrain.

14

2

Nikki Cvitanovic
RE/MAX Select Realty

nikkic@remax.net

Phone: 778-926-6464
www.nikkicvit.ca

2 3

2017

GREENSPACE

Royal LePage West R.E.S.

$949,900

Virtual Tour URL

Lower Mary Hill

Yes

No

Concrete Perimeter

Yes

No
No

Freehold NonStrata

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Bsmt
Bsmt

Living Room
Dining Room
Kitchen
Family Room
Master Bedroom
Bedroom
Bedroom
Foyer
Living Room
Kitchen

Bsmt
Bsmt
Bsmt
Bsmt

Bedroom
Bedroom
Laundry
Storage

Bsmt
Main

No
Yes

V

Feet

Electricity, Natural Gas, Sanitary Sewer, Storm Sewer, Water

Southwest

Split Entry

City/Municipal

Frame - Wood
Hardi Plank

Completely

Forced Air, Natural Gas

Wood

Fenced Yard, Sundeck(s)

Front
Add. Parking Avail., Garage; Single, RV Parking Avail.

Unauthorized Suite

Laminate, Tile

Central Location, Greenbelt, Private Setting, Private Yard, Recreation Nearby, Shopping Nearby
ClthWsh/Dryr/Frdg/Stve/DW, Drapes/Window Coverings

Fully Finished, Part

Torch-On

01/14/2019 08:27 PM

Port Coquitlam

House/Single Family

Active



(LP)

(SP)

Complex / Subdiv:

Depth / Size:
Lot Area (sq.ft.):
Flood Plain:

View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage (feet):
Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Rear Yard Exp:

Style of Home:

Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:
Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:
Fuel/Heating:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:

R.I. Plumbing:
Reno. Year:

R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:

Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:
Title to Land:

Property Disc.:
PAD Rental:
Fixtures Leased:
Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):
Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):

Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Detached

Bath
1
2
3
4

6
7
8

5

# of Pieces Ensuite?Floor

Barn:

Pool:
Workshop/Shed:

Outbuildings
# of Kitchens:

Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:

Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

RED Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.

PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms:

# of Levels:

Presented by:

:

Beds in Basement: Beds not in Basement:

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Door Height:

:

Council Apprv?:

:

Board:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

Meas. Type:

2613 KLASSEN COURT

V3C 5Z2

R2322748 $974,900

4,682.00

0.00
3
3
2
1

1988
30
RS1
$4,155.59

2

4 2

1 BLK 2 BLKS

PL NWP79396 LT 110 DL 169 LD 36.

012-148-806

12'6
12'0
11'1
11'6
12'4
4'10
11'8
13'0
10'6

16'7
13'11

11'8
15'7
12'6

6'9
20'4

14'10
11'0

1,230
1,013

0
0

2,243

0
2,243

4
4
21

GREAT LAYOUT with this well maintained home in beautiful Citadel Heights. Large entrance with sunken living room vaulted ceiling and gas fireplace.
Nice sized dining room with wet bar area leads to large, bright eat in kitchen with big island and updated counters. Access to outside space off of
kitchen through french doors. Cozy sunken family room with gas fireplace off of kitchen. Home has radiant heating and a four year old roof. Centrally
located with quick access to the Mary Hill Bypass, Transit, Schools and Trails. Come meet me at the Open House: Sunday, November 18 2 - 4 PM
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

R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:

Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:
Title to Land:

Property Disc.:
PAD Rental:
Fixtures Leased:
Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):
Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):

Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Detached

Bath
1
2
3
4

6
7
8

5

# of Pieces Ensuite?Floor

Barn:

Pool:
Workshop/Shed:

Outbuildings
# of Kitchens:

Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:

Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

RED Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.

PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms:

# of Levels:

Presented by:

:

Beds in Basement: Beds not in Basement:

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Door Height:

:

Council Apprv?:

:

Board:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

Meas. Type:

1455 APEL DRIVE

V3B 2V1

R2320094 $988,000

13,895.00

0.00
6
2
2
0

1960
59
RS1
$4,232.62

1

2018

PL NWP44133 LT 88 LD 36 SEC 7 TWP 40.

007-308-990

18'
8'
10'
14'
9'
10'
11'
9'
9'
12'

24'
10'
12'
16'
12'
10'
12'

9'
10'
14'

10'
8'
8'

5'
6'
10'

1,326
0

1,200
0

2,526

0
2,526

3
41

WOW!! BEAUTIFUL INVESTMENT CORNER LAND OF ALMOST 14,000 sqft FOR POTENTIAL FUTURE SUBDIVISION TO 2 OR POSSIBLY 3 GOOD SIZED
LOTS.  **RARE FRONT & LANEWAY ACCESS ** FOR EASY SUBDIVISION. GORGEOUS 6 BEDROOMS HOUSE WAS RECENTLY RENOVATED FOR YR
IMMEDIATE LIVING OR LEASE. FANTASTIC CONVENIENT LOCATION TO PUBLIC TRANSIT, SHOPPING & GOOD SCHOOLS ( LEIGH ELEMENTARY,
MINNEKHADA MIDDLE, TERRY FOX SECONDARY). EARLY FRENCH IMMERSION SCHOOLS INCLUDE IRVINE ELEMENTARY, KWAYHQUITLUM MIDDLE &
RIVERSIDE SECONDARY. DO NOT MISS THIS GOLDEN OPPORTUNITY - BUY IT TODAY TO STAY OR RENT OUT; AND IN THE NEAR FUTURE, YOU'LL BE
LAUGHING ALL THE WAY TO THE BANK WHEN YOU REAP ITS FULL REDEVELOPMENT POTENTIAL. HURRY! SERIOUS SELLER!! YOUR TIME TO STRIKE

13

2

Nikki Cvitanovic
RE/MAX Select Realty

nikkic@remax.net

Phone: 778-926-6464
www.nikkicvit.ca

0 6

2017

Nu Stream Realty Inc. Nu Stream Realty Inc.

$1,139,800

Oxford Heights

No

Concrete Perimeter

Yes

No

Freehold NonStrata

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Below
Below
Below
Below

Living Room
Dining Room
Kitchen
Master Bedroom
Bedroom
Bedroom
Bedroom
Bedroom
Bedroom
Recreation

Below
Below
Below

Laundry
Den
Other

Below
Main

No
No

V

Feet

Community, Electricity, Natural Gas, Sanitary Sewer, Storm
Sewer, Water

2 Storey, Laneway House

City/Municipal

Frame - Wood
Vinyl

Forced Air

Wood

Fenced Yard

Front
Open, RV Parking Avail.

Hardwood, Other

Golf Course Nearby, Lane Access, Private Setting, Recreation Nearby, Shopping Nearby
ClthWsh/Dryr/Frdg/Stve/DW

None

Asphalt

01/14/2019 08:27 PM

Port Coquitlam

House/Single Family

Active



(LP)

(SP)

Complex / Subdiv:

Depth / Size:
Lot Area (sq.ft.):
Flood Plain:

View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage (feet):
Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Rear Yard Exp:

Style of Home:

Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:
Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:
Fuel/Heating:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:

R.I. Plumbing:
Reno. Year:

R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:

Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:
Title to Land:

Property Disc.:
PAD Rental:
Fixtures Leased:
Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):
Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):

Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Detached

Bath
1
2
3
4

6
7
8

5

# of Pieces Ensuite?Floor

Barn:

Pool:
Workshop/Shed:

Outbuildings
# of Kitchens:

Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:

Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

RED Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.

PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms:

# of Levels:

Presented by:

:

Beds in Basement: Beds not in Basement:

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Door Height:

:

Council Apprv?:

:

Board:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

Meas. Type:

1647 OUGHTON DRIVE

V3C 1H8

R2322604 $988,000

115
8,858.00

90.00
6
2
2
0

1965
54
RS1
$4,018.90

2

2014

5 1

1 1

PL NWP27191 LT 210 DL 342 LD 36. GROUP 1.

008-966-893

13'8
10'2
10'2
10'1
13'8
10'3
3'1
12'10
10'0
9'6

19'2
9'7

14'1
13'0

8'9
8'6
5'2

18'10
13'11

12'6

9'10
10'9

6'6

15'6
9'2
12'11

1,192
0

1,214
0

2,406

0
2,406

3
51

FAMILY sized 6 bedrm home on family sized 8,858' lot. Main lvl feat hwdwd w/blck inlay trim, gas fp w/rock display mntle centre pc of lvgrm. Dinrm
w/glass slider to bck dck, stairs dwn to yrd. East fcng kitch offers lots of natural light & is updated; eating bar, quiet close cabinetry, pantry cupbrd.
5pc main bath w/his/her sink & soaker tub, mbdrm winclo. 2 more bdrm main lvl. Bsmnt mudrm sep entry perfect contender suite conversion. Recrm
gas fp & lgw wndw. Bdrm off rec glass slider bckyrd lrg covered patio. Lrg bdrm, ample natural lght & lrg closet. Laundrm lrg wsh sink, join 3pc wshrm
& 3rd bdrm. Updates: Roof, fnc, dck, frnce, kitch, bsmnt add/reno, wndw, drs, drwy/sdwlk. 1 block to schools/park/transit.

13

2

Nikki Cvitanovic
RE/MAX Select Realty

nikkic@remax.net

Phone: 778-926-6464
www.nikkicvit.ca

0 6

2018

19'11X17'2

Park Georgia Realty Ltd.

$1,035,000

Virtual Tour URL

Mary Hill

No

No

Concrete Perimeter

No
Yes

No
No

Freehold NonStrata

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Below
Below
Below

Living Room
Dining Room
Kitchen
Master Bedroom
Bedroom
Bedroom
Walk-In Closet
Recreation
Bedroom
Bedroom

Below
Below
Below

Bedroom
Laundry
Mud Room

Below
Main

No
No

V

Feet

Electricity, Natural Gas, Sanitary Sewer, Water

East

Split Entry

City/Municipal

Frame - Wood
Stucco, Wood

Partly

Forced Air, Natural Gas

Natural Gas

Fenced Yard, Patio(s) & Deck(s)

Front
Garage; Single, Open

None

Hardwood, Mixed

Central Location, Recreation Nearby, Shopping Nearby
ClthWsh/Dryr/Frdg/Stve/DW, Drapes/Window Coverings, Microwave, Storage Shed

Full, Fully Finished, Separate Entry

Asphalt

01/14/2019 08:27 PM

Port Coquitlam

House/Single Family

Active



(LP)

(SP)

Complex / Subdiv:

Depth / Size:
Lot Area (sq.ft.):
Flood Plain:

View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage (feet):
Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Rear Yard Exp:

Style of Home:

Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:
Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:
Fuel/Heating:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:

R.I. Plumbing:
Reno. Year:

R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:

Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:
Title to Land:

Property Disc.:
PAD Rental:
Fixtures Leased:
Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):
Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):

Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Detached

Bath
1
2
3
4

6
7
8

5

# of Pieces Ensuite?Floor

Barn:

Pool:
Workshop/Shed:

Outbuildings
# of Kitchens:

Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:

Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

RED Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.
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
33.00
5
3
3
0

1999
20
SFD
$3,309.22

2

2017

5 2

PL NWP2294 LT 20 BLK 30 DL 466 LD 36. GROUP 1.

012-609-633

15'
10'
10'
11'
13'
10'6
10'6
5'
9'
12'

13'
10'
16'
19'

13'6
11'
11'

6'
10'
13'

11'
11'

8'
16'

7'

10'6
10'6
10'
16'
6'6

1,600
0

1,230
0

2,830

0
2,830

4
4
42

Beautiful, spacious & well maintained 2830 sq ft  19 years young 5 bedroom & den family home in awesome Glenwood location! Many quality updates
including brand new gourmet kitchen with dark wood cabinets, new stainless appliances & quartz countertops, newly remodeled main floor
bathrooms, newer laminate flooring, new roof & new fence. Vaulted ceiling in living room, 2 bdrm accommodation down to help with mortgage
payments. Large expanded deck to enjoy those summer BBQ's ! Great central location conveniently close to transit, Lougheed Hwy, several shopping
centres, schools-including Terry Fox Secondary, Hyde Creek Recreation Centre & parks. Attached double garage with parking for 3 additional cars!
Look no further! Please park in rear for showings.OPEN HOUSE SUN JAN 13 2:30 to 4:30 PM

15

2

Nikki Cvitanovic
RE/MAX Select Realty

nikkic@remax.net

Phone: 778-926-6464
www.nikkicvit.ca

0 5

2017

20 X 18

SOME MOUNTAIN VIEW

Sutton Group-West Coast Realty

$998,000

Virtual Tour URL

Glenwood PQ

Yes

No

No

Concrete Perimeter

Yes

No
No

Freehold NonStrata

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Below
Below

Living Room
Dining Room
Kitchen
Family Room
Master Bedroom
Bedroom
Bedroom
Walk-In Closet
Foyer
Den

Below
Below
Below
Below
Below

Bedroom
Bedroom
Kitchen
Dining Room
Laundry

Below
Main
Main

No
No
Yes

V

Feet

Electricity, Natural Gas, Sanitary Sewer, Water

North

2 Storey, Basement Entry

City/Municipal

Frame - Wood
Vinyl

Partly

Forced Air

Natural Gas

Sundeck(s)

Rear
Add. Parking Avail., Garage; Double

Unauthorized Suite

Laminate, Tile, Vinyl/Linoleum

None

Central Location, Cleared, Lane Access, Shopping Nearby
ClthWsh/Dryr/Frdg/Stve/DW, Disposal - Waste, Drapes/Window Coverings, Garage Door Opener, Security - RI, Security System, Smoke

Fully Finished, Separate Entry

Asphalt

01/14/2019 08:27 PM

Port Coquitlam

House/Single Family

Active



(LP)

(SP)

Complex / Subdiv:

Depth / Size:
Lot Area (sq.ft.):
Flood Plain:

View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage (feet):
Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Rear Yard Exp:

Style of Home:

Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:
Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:
Fuel/Heating:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:

R.I. Plumbing:
Reno. Year:

R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:

Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:
Title to Land:

Property Disc.:
PAD Rental:
Fixtures Leased:
Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):
Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):

Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Detached

Bath
1
2
3
4

6
7
8

5

# of Pieces Ensuite?Floor

Barn:

Pool:
Workshop/Shed:

Outbuildings
# of Kitchens:

Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:

Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

RED Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.

PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms:

# of Levels:

Presented by:

:

Beds in Basement: Beds not in Basement:

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Door Height:

:

Council Apprv?:

:

Board:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

Meas. Type:

1362 CHELSEA AVENUE

V3B 7J9

R2321425 $998,800

104.7
4,122.00

39.37
4
3
3
0

1991
28
RES
$4,174.92

1

6 2

2 BLOCKS 2 BLOCKS

PL NWP85654 LT 66 LD 36 SEC 7 TWP 40.

016-115-996

14'7
10'10
9'2
7'11
10'6
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
picture window. Kitchen is ideal for entertaining and leads out to the perfect summer lounging/party deck. Dining room overlooks the backyard for
perfect family meal times. All of this plus three large bedrooms complete the upper floor. Down has a fantastic rec. room with wood burning F/P, great
sized bdrm and separate entrance. Easily converted to a large in-law/nanny suite. City and OCP allows for and promotes a Laneway home on this
property  Large corner lot to hold or build your dream home with a bonus laneway house as your mortgage helper. Come see this, not many homes
like this come on the market. Call for your private viewing.
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2

Nikki Cvitanovic
RE/MAX Select Realty

nikkic@remax.net

Phone: 778-926-6464
www.nikkicvit.ca

0 4

2017

Sutton Group-West Coast Realty

$999,000

Central Pt Coquitlam

No

No

Concrete Perimeter

Yes

No
No

Freehold NonStrata

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Below
Below
Below
Below

Living Room
Dining Room
Kitchen
Master Bedroom
Bedroom
Bedroom
Foyer
Recreation
Bedroom
Workshop

Below
Main

No
No

No

V

Feet

Community, Electricity, Natural Gas, Sanitary Sewer, Water

South

Rancher/Bungalow, Rancher/Bungalow w/Bsmt.

City/Municipal

Frame - Wood
Stucco, Wood

Forced Air, Natural Gas

Natural Gas

Balcny(s) Patio(s) Dck(s)

Front, Lane
Carport; Single, Garage; Double, RV Parking Avail.

Unauthorized Suite

Hardwood, Vinyl/Linoleum, Wall/Wall/Mixed

Garden, In Suite Laundry

Central Location, Cul-de-Sac, Lane Access, Private Setting, Private Yard, Shopping Nearby
Clothes Dryer, Clothes Washer, Dishwasher, Drapes/Window Coverings, Refrigerator, Security System, Stove, Vacuum Blt. In

Full, Separate Entry

Asphalt

01/14/2019 08:27 PM

Port Coquitlam

House/Single Family

Active



(LP)

(SP)

Complex / Subdiv:

Depth / Size:
Lot Area (sq.ft.):
Flood Plain:

View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage (feet):
Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Rear Yard Exp:

Style of Home:

Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:
Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:
Fuel/Heating:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:

R.I. Plumbing:
Reno. Year:

R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:

Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:
Title to Land:

Property Disc.:
PAD Rental:
Fixtures Leased:
Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):
Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):

Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Detached

Bath
1
2
3
4

6
7
8

5

# of Pieces Ensuite?Floor

Barn:

Pool:
Workshop/Shed:

Outbuildings
# of Kitchens:

Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:

Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

RED Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.

PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms:

# of Levels:

Presented by:

:

Beds in Basement: Beds not in Basement:

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Door Height:

:

Council Apprv?:

:

Board:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

Meas. Type:

4080 OXFORD STREET

V3B 4G1

R2280543 $999,000

100
6,400.00

64.00
5
2
2
0

1974
44
RS1
$3,834.92

1

3 0

PL 36046 LT 348 LD 36 SEC 12 TWP 39

001-090-291

15'1'
8'6'
8'10'
10'1'
9'9'
9'1'
10'2'
11'10
8'10'
10'

19'5'
17'8'

9'
12'

11'10
11'11
15'11
12'11
11'9'

12'

10'11 10'4'

1,168
0
0

1,100
2,268

0
2,268

3
42

This delightful home is finished luxuriously European style in quiet and peaceful location. The main floor features open floorplan, refinished real
hardwood floors, is anchored by an enormous chef's kitchen with stainless steel appliances, granite countertops and European cabinets. A 2 bedroom
plus den garden level suite with in-suite laundry allows for a significant mortgage help which is generating $1200 / month currently. This lot boasts a
fully-fenced private back yard with a outdoor pool, decking, veggie gardens, a large storage shed & more. Don't wait! This property won't last long.
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2

Nikki Cvitanovic
RE/MAX Select Realty

nikkic@remax.net

Phone: 778-926-6464
www.nikkicvit.ca

2 3

2017

Coldwell Banker Prestige Realty

$999,000

Central Pt Coquitlam

No

Concrete Perimeter

No

No

Freehold NonStrata

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Bsmt
Bsmt
Bsmt
Bsmt

Living Room
Kitchen
Dining Room
Master Bedroom
Bedroom
Bedroom
Kitchen
Living Room
Bedroom
Bedroom

Bsmt Den

Bsmt
Main

No
No

V

Feet

Electricity, Natural Gas, Sanitary Sewer, Storm Sewer, Water

Rancher/Bungalow w/Bsmt.

City/Municipal

Frame - Wood
Stucco

Forced Air, Natural Gas

Other

Fenced Yard, Patio(s) & Deck(s)

Front
Open

Unauthorized Suite

Hardwood

Full

Asphalt

01/14/2019 08:27 PM

Port Coquitlam

House/Single Family

Active



(LP)

(SP)

Complex / Subdiv:

Depth / Size:
Lot Area (sq.ft.):
Flood Plain:

View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage (feet):
Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Rear Yard Exp:

Style of Home:

Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:
Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:
Fuel/Heating:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:

R.I. Plumbing:
Reno. Year:

R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:

Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:
Title to Land:

Property Disc.:
PAD Rental:
Fixtures Leased:
Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):
Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):

Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Detached

Bath
1
2
3
4

6
7
8

5

# of Pieces Ensuite?Floor

Barn:

Pool:
Workshop/Shed:

Outbuildings
# of Kitchens:

Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:

Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

RED Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.

PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms:

# of Levels:

Presented by:

:

Beds in Basement: Beds not in Basement:

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Door Height:

:

Council Apprv?:

:

Board:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

Meas. Type:

2855 ROSEWOOD STREET

V3B 3L6

R2315914 $999,900

BIRCHLAND MANOR

15,662.00

0.00
3
2
1
1

1960
59
RS1
$4,341.28

1

8 0

2.5 4

PL NWP21039 LT 12 LD 36 SEC 6 TWP 40. B6NRIE.

010-187-057

17'10
11'5
10'10
6'11
10'6
5'4
10'11
9'7
10'3
15'7

12'7
13'

13'8
8'8

11'9
8'

13'2
9'7
8'9
5'8

1,487
0
0
0

1,487

0
1,487

2
41

Clean 3 bdrm, 2 bath, 1400+ sq.ft. rancher situated on A STUNNING SOUTH FACING 1/3 ACRE (15,662 sq.ft), on a QUIET CUL-DE-SAC IN PRIME
BIRCHLAND MANOR.  (where new homes are replacing the existing to enjoy the great size lots of this well established neighbourhood)  Ability to build
2 STORY PLUS BASEMENT WITH LEGAL SUITE AND A SEPARATE COACH HOUSE.  Walking to parks, bus, schools and shopping.  Hurry and bring your
design plans for this GREAT OPPORTUNITY.  This home on this OUTSTANDING FULLY FENCED LOT will not last.  Looking for a bargain?  None will be
better!  One of the last larger lots left in Port Coquitlam. OPEN HOUSE SAT 19TH AND SUN 20TH 2PM-4PM

10

1

Nikki Cvitanovic
RE/MAX Select Realty

nikkic@remax.net

Phone: 778-926-6464
www.nikkicvit.ca

0 3

2017

RE/MAX Sabre Realty Group

$999,900

Birchland Manor

Concrete Perimeter
No

No
Yes

No
No

Freehold NonStrata

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main

Living Room
Dining Room
Office
Foyer
Kitchen
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